

李 汽 车 贸 易

GST REG NO. 201918537M

ERZAT LEE MOTOR TRADING PTE LTD

SYNERGY@KB, 25 KAKI BUKIT ROAD 4 #03-37 SINGAPORE 417800

REG. NO. 201918537M

EMAIL : enquiry@erzatleemotor.com

Office : 69661751

ESTIMATE COST OF REPAIR

Date: 12-Nov-22

Estimate no. 1186

Plate No. FBT4528P

Model. AEROX V2

Surveyor's columns

S/N	DESCRIPTION (s)	PRICE (\$)	REMARK	PRICE (\$)
1	FORK SET	\$ 550.00	bt - 450	
2	FORK T-UNDER BRACKET	\$ 200.00	bt - 120	
3	STEERING CONE	\$ 200.00	wa - 100	
4	FRONT SPORT RIM	\$ 480.00	2M - 300	
5	FRONT TYRES	\$ 150.00	x nn	
6	FRONT TYRES SHAFT	\$ 120.00	bt - 60	
7	FRONT DISC BRAKE	\$ 180.00	bt - 120	
8	FRONT CALIPER	\$ 280.00	dd - 180	
9	FRONT ABS PLATE	\$ 100.00	x nn	
10	FRONT FENDER INNER COVER	\$ 180.00	cr	
11	CAMERA SET	\$ 350.00	dis - 200	
12	HEAD LIGHT SET	\$ 500.00	cr - 380	
13	HEAD LAMP STAY	\$ 280.00	bt - 180	
14	ABS PUMP	\$ 1,200.00	x nn	
15	FRONT SIGNAL LIGHT RIGHT	\$ 180.00	cr - 100	
16	FRONT SIGNAL LEFT	\$ 180.00	x nn	
17	BODY UNDER COVER	\$ 250.00	de - 180	
18	PRESS BODY	\$ 450.00	? 200 - 30	
19	IGNITION KEY SET	\$ 700.00	x nn - 350	
20	ECU	\$ 800.00	x nn	
21	PANEL COVER	\$ 180.00	cr - 120	
22	PANEL INNER COVER	\$ 280.00	dy - 160	
23	HEAD LIGHT PANEL COVER	\$ 120.00	cr	
24	INNER BOX COVER	\$ 200.00	x nn	
25	FRONT FAIRING INNER COVER RIGHT	\$ 150.00	dis	
26	FRONT FAIRING INNER COVER LEFT	\$ 150.00	x nn	
27	ALARM SWITCH SENSOR	\$ 100.00	x nn	
28	HANDLE BAR	\$ 220.00	bt - 130	
29	MIRROR SET	\$ 120.00	cr - 80	

ERZAT LEE MOTOR TRADING PTE LTD

SYNERGY@KB, 25 KAKI BUKIT ROAD 4 #03-37 SINGAPORE 417800

REG. NO. 201918537M

EMAIL : enquiry@erzatleemotor.com

Office : 69661751

ESTIMATE COST OF REPAIR

Date: 12-Nov-22

Estimate no.

1186

Plate No. FBT4528P

Model. AEROX V2

Surveyor's columns

S/N	DESCRIPTION (s)	PRICE (\$)	REMARK	PRICE (\$)
30	BRAKE LEVER RIGHT	\$ 80.00	x nn	
31	BRAKE LEVER LEFT	\$ 80.00	bt 40	
32	MIRROR BRACKET	\$ 100.00	x nn	
33	HANDLE BAR END	\$ 120.00	ant 60	
34	HANDLE COVER 1	\$ 150.00	x nn	
35	HANDLE COVER 2	\$ 100.00	x nn	
36	IU UNIT	\$ 155.80	ant	
37	IU BRACKET	\$ 50.00	x nn	
38	WIRE HARNESS SET	\$ 900.00	x nn	
39	FRONT NUMBER PLATE	\$ 30.00	mis	
40	FRONT FOOTREST BOARD RIGHT	\$ 250.00	de 200	
41	FRONT FOOTREST BOARD LEFT	\$ 250.00	de 200	
42	FRONT FOOTREST UNDER COVER RIGHT	\$ 180.00	dis 140	
43	FRONT FOOTREST UNDER COVER LEFT	\$ 180.00	dis 140	
44	MAINSTAND	\$ 400.00	bt 180	
45	AIR BOX COVER	\$ 180.00	ant	
46	CVT HOUSING COVER	\$ 200.00	x	
47	SIDE COVER INNER LEFT	\$ 150.00	x nn	
48	SIDE COVER INNER RIGHT	\$ 150.00	7	
49	REAR FENDER REFLECTOR	\$ 120.00	x	
50	REAR BOX	\$ 500.00	ant 350	
51	RIADIATOR PANEL COVER	\$ 200.00	ant 150	
52	EXHAUST COVER	\$ 180.00	ant 120	
53	REAR SWING ARM	\$ 380.00	x nn	
54	COVERSET SILVER/MATTE	\$ 800.00	as to check price 400	
55	REAR FOOTREST RIGHT	\$ 150.00	x nn	
56	ABS CABLE WIRE HANDLE GRIP	\$ 200.00	x nn	
57	HANDLE GRIP	\$ 80.00	ant 60	
58	LABOUR	\$ 800.00	450	

6665.80

5459.22

650

6109.22

41349.00

5 days

Less 10% \$ 1,596.58

\$ 15,965.80

Sub Total : \$ 14,369.22

GST 7% \$ 1,005.85

Total: \$ 15,375.07

Tan Jia 97495749 / 62563561

WP 14/11/22 @ 245pm off day

tan jia @ theauto.com

- To check part prices

- To check consistency of accident.

Estimate given are base on visible damages ONLY before dismantling of the vehicle

This is computer generated no signature is required.

2/3 Party after repair. Repair limit \$6000